STANDARD FEATURES ŠTANDARDNÁ VÝBAVA
• Equisite solid design surface or semi-recessed mounted powerful double-sided
LED fixture with perfect light distribution for non-maintained/maintained
(NM/M) or centralised (C) emergency lighting available in all following versions:
• AUTOTEST (-AT) or DALI
• CENTRALTEST (-ATXL) for ELMAX LOOK system (look up pages No.166)
• Wireless CENTRALTEST (-ATZB) for ELMAX-ATZB system (page No.168)
• CENTRAL BATTERY (C.TRENDLUX) for non-addressable CBS (page No.174)

LED
1,8 kgMULTITREND2-TOP-AT.1h NM/M 1h 430 lm / 310 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 277-B-400-04-00-00LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
LED CENTRALTEST -ATXL ELMAX-LOOK
MULTITREND2-TOP-ATXL.3h NM/M 3h 277-B-403-02-00-00
MULTITREND2-TOP-ATXL.1h NM/M 1h 277-B-402-01-00-00
Type Version Duration
1,9 kgMULTITREND2-TOP-ATXL.1h NM/M 1h 277-B-402-04-00-00
Order Code
DurationVersion Light Source
1,9 kg430 lm / 310 lm NiMh 4,8V/3,0Ah 277-B-401-02-00-00MULTITREND2-TOP-AT.3h NM/M 3h LED
430 lm / 310 lm NiMh 4,8V/1,1AhLED
430 lm / 310 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0AhLED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Light Source
430 lm / 310 lm NiMh 4,8V/3,0AhLED
Page No.166
Premium Line
Ceiling Mounted IP65 Emergency Luminaire
C.TRENDLUX2-TOP-LED / MULTITREND2-TOP-LED
1,7 kg
Weight
Wireless CENTRALTEST ELMAX-WIRELESSPage No.168
MULTITREND2-TOP-ATZB.1h NM/M 1h 430 lm / 310 lm NiMh 4,8V/1,1Ah 277-B-407-01-00-00
Type
LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeDurationVersion Light Source
1,8 kg430 lm / 310 lm NiMh 4,8V/3,0Ah 277-B-408-02-00-00MULTITREND2-TOP-ATZB.3h NM/M 3h LED
1,3 kg
1,3 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.TRENDLUX2-TOP/24V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 500 lm 277-B-405-00-00-00
C.TRENDLUX2-TOP/230V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 500 lm 277-B-404-00-00-00
Type Version
LED
LED
Light Source Light Flux Order Code

Foil legend “L” / pikto fólia typ “L”
Foil legend “M” / pikto fólia typ “M”
Order Code / Objednávací kód
277-B-103-01-00
Optional Item / Príplatok
Semi-recessed mouting accessories
Order Code / Objednávací kód
277-B-210-01-00
Výbava pre polozapustenú montáž do stropu 277-B-210-01-00
277-B-104-01-00
277-B-105-01-00
277-B-107-01-00
277-B-108-01-00
277-B-109-01-00
Foil legend “N” / pikto fólia typ “N” 277-B-110-01-00
Foil legend “O” / pikto fólia typ “O” 277-B-111-01-00
Foil legend “Z1” / pikto fólia typ “Z1” 277-B-111-07-00
Foil legend “Z2” / pikto fólia typ “Z2” 277-B-111-08-00
35m
Options:
• Wall / Ceiling Pendant mounting brackets
Príplatky: